P (hPa)

P (hPa)

1000

800

400

200

1000

600

200

(a) T (K)

Count
102 10° 10*
Ll

T T T T T T T
000 025 050 075 100 125 150 175 2.00
STATS(omb)
(c) V (m/s)
Count
10? 10° 10t
Lyl

STATS(omb)

P (hPa)

(b) U (m/s)
Count
10° 10%
IENEERTI SR TIT B AT

1000 —

800 =1

STATS(omb)

(d) qv (kg/kg)




